
©    COPYRIGHT AUDIPACK

This print and the information shown 

thereon, is the property of 

AUDIPACK.

It may not be delivered to others nor 

reproduced for general circulation 

without the written consent of the 

AUDIPACK engineering department.

AUDIPACK

Industriestraat 2-4

2751 GT Moerkapelle

the Netherlands

 

Tel:  +31(0)795931671

Fax:  +31(0)795933115

 

www.audipack.com

NOTE: All dimensions are ±..., in mm and subject to change

VLOERPROJECTIE BEUGEL

Montage

 Dimensions are indications, not to be used for any preparations. No rights can be derived from the above dimensions.

P2817

AUDIPACK®

Tools Needed:

Screw driver

Hexagon key size 6

Wrench size 6

 

Montage benodigdheden:

Schroevendraaier

Imbus sleutel maat 6

Moersleutel maat 6

692171

MIRROR 200x200

SPIEGEL 200x200

ZESKANTBOUT M6x16

BOLT HEX HEAD M6x16

SLUITRING M6

WASHER M6

SLUITRING M6

WASHER M6

ZESKANTBOUT M6x16

BOLT HEX HEAD M6x16

603747

SPIEGELMONTAGEOOR

MIRROR SIDE MOUNT

KRUISKOP 3,5x9x5

CROSSHEAD 3,5x9,5

603751

MONTAGEBEUGEL LINKS

MOUNTING BRACKET LEFT

603747

SPIEGELMONTAGEOOR

MIRROR SIDE MOUNT

603749

MONTAGEBEUGEL RECHTS

MOUNTING BRACKET RIGHT

603748

MONTAGEPLAAT

MOUNTING ARM PLATE

671215

PROFIEL 60x30

PROFILE 60x30

671214

PROFIEL 60x30

PROFILE 60x30

440089

AFDEKKAP 30x30

COVER 30x30

LAAGBOLKOP SCHROEF M6x14

PAN HEAD SCREW M6x14

SLUITRING M6

WASHER M6

603746

MONTAGE BEUGEL

MOUNTING BRACKET

44107

NUTENSTEINE T-GLEUF

NUTENSTEINE T-SLOT

603746

MONTAGE BEUGEL

MOUNTING BRACKET

LAAGBOLKOP SCHROEF M6x14

PAN HEAD SCREW M6x14

692172

MDF PANEEL 200x200

MDF PANEL 200x200


